
Elek.- UV

Vo
rd

ac
h

EI
NG

AN
G

T 30 RS50
1.

01
3.

85

Gruppenraum 2

GRUPPENRAUM 1

Gruppenraum 3

24
8.

47

24
4.

99

10
4.

79
10

10
8.

26
10

10 1.77

7 Stg. 27 / 17

10
2.

18
10

2.
38

10
8.

04
10

5

24
8.

24

T30 RS

SCHLAFRAUM
Büro

WOHNEN/ESSEN
BESPRECHUNG

10.71 qm

17.53 qm

W
an

d 
ra

um
ho

ch
 m

it 
O

L

OLOL

T 30 RS

OL

OL

BR
 0.

00

En
tw

äs
se

ru
ng

sri
nn

e

W
an

d F
 30

BE

Entwässerungsrinne

BGF
189.80 m²

BR
 1.

06

BR 0.00

BR
 0.

00
BR

 0.
00

BR
 1.

06
BR

 1.
06

BR
 1.

06

BR 1.06

BR
 1.

06
BR

 1.
06

BR
 1.

06
BR 0.00

BR 0.00 BR 1.06

WM

EV

10 Plätze

14
 P

lät
ze

Info

St
ufe

OL

11 Plätze10 Plätze

Personal

BESPRECHUNG
17.05 m²

BÜRO
13.20 m²

KINDERWAGEN
10.00 m²

PUTZ

WC PERS

GRUPPENRAUM

VERTEILERKÜCHE

WICKEL

SCHLAFEN

FLUR
31.78 m²

4.71 m²

2.71 m²

9.36 m²

10.02 m²

16.12 m²

37.26 m²

13.70 m²
GARDEROBE 2Flu

r/G
ar

d.1
10

.26
 m

²
6.

30
54

5

7.00

10 1.565 5.71

10 6.80 10

10 4.50 10

10 6.72 10

6.92

H/B = 680 / 880 (0.60m²) Allplan 2018
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